OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/715

Date:- 05-09-2023

NOTICE

Employability Development Programme

(Orientation of Soft Skills Course)

It is hereby notified to all the students that a Course on "Employability Development Programme" will be organised by Career Counseling Center at Darrang College, Tezpur.

Therefore interested students who want to pursue the program are asked to attend the session.

Date: 07-09-2023

Venue: College Auditorium

Time: 2.30 p.m.

Resource Person: Miss Meghna Kaushik (Soft Skill trainer and Career Counselor)

Copy to the:

1. V.P. for information

2. DCSU for information and necessary action.

3. Boys' & Girls' Hostel for information and necessary action.

4. All notice boards.

5. Website.

6. File

Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam

Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam